cognome
SAVORE
PETRINI
SORDONI
BIANGINI
PAGLIARI
SGRECCIA
ROGANTE
MAZZONI
VAGNONI
GIUSTOZZI
CAMPOLUNGO
ROCCHEGIANI

CAPONIGRO COSENZ

DE CESARIS
VIRGILI
VERROCCHIO
POLINI
DANIELA
FRANCINI
AGARBATI
VALENTINI
CIFERRI
VISCONTI
CLAPS
SILIGENI
MARI
GAZZELLINI
PENNA
GIULIANTE
GRISOLIA
LANZETTA
SANDRI PROIETTI

nome
FRANCESCO
MARIA COSTANZA
DANIELE
NATALIA
YLENIA

LUCA

GIADA
MOIRA
AUGUSTO
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA
KATIA
GIANLUCA
MARIA RITA
GISELLA
MONICA
SARA
GIANNANTONI
CHIARA
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA
ANTONELLA
NICOLA
STEFANO
PAOLO
MARIO
MARTINA
RACHELA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
LORENA

grado cod. istituto

2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5

ANIC850006
ANIC80400C
ANIC80400C
MCIC833006
APIC82300C
PSIC83400E
MCIC83000P
MCIC83000P
MCIC81000D
MCIC833006
MCIC81000D
ANIC806004
APIC820001
APIC820001
APIC82300C
APIC82900B
APIC82900B
ANIC806004
ANIC82900R
ANIC81100G
APIC832007
ANIC841008B
PSIC81700R
ANIC850006
PSIC83400E
PSIC836006
ANIC82900R
ANIC81100G
ANIC841008B
PSIC83800T
PSIC837002
PSIC83800T

cod. plesso
ANEE850018
ANEES0401E
ANEE80403L
MCEE833018
APEE82302G
PSEE83405R
MCEE830051
MCEE830051
MCEE81002L
MCEE833029
MCEE81002L
ANEE806016
APEE820013
APEE820024
APEE82303L
APEE82901D
APEE82904L
ANEE806038
ANEE829042
ANEE81101N
APEE832019
ANEE84101D
PSEE81702X
ANEE850018
PSEE83401L
PSEE836018
ANEE829042
ANEE81102P
ANEE84101D
PSEE83801X
PSEE837014
PSEE83801X

comune
CHIARAVALLE
ANCONA

ANCONA

MACERATA

PORTO SAN GIORGIO
SAN LORENZO IN CAMPO
MONTECOSARO
MONTECOSARO

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE
MACERATA

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE
SASSOFERRATO
CASTEL DI LAMA
CASTEL DI LAMA
PORTO SAN GIORGIO
ASCOLI PICENO
ASCOLI PICENO
SASSOFERRATO

JESI

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO
CASTELFIDARDO
PESARO
CHIARAVALLE
PERGOLA

URBINO

JESI

ANCONA
CASTELFIDARDO
FANO

URBINO

FANO



cognome
CELANI
BRECCIAROLI
SANTINA
SCOPA
PIERSANTELLI
MESSINA
MAGI
IACUCCI
PAOLILLO
SANTAGATA
DONATO
MONTI
AVRUSCI
ROMAGNOLI
CARDI
FABRIZIO
SIMONETTI
PIASINI

DI PAOLA
BERTINI
PALMOLELLA
PIOLI

GALIZI
MARCONI
MONTECCHIARI
BRUNI
BOEMI
GUERRA
CIMINAGHI
CALCATERRA
MARCHIONE
RICCARDI

nome

SILVIA
SIMONA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
KATIUSCIA
ALFREDO LUCA
MARCELLO
STEFANIA
SIMONA
TERESA
ANTONIO
GIANNI
MAURIZIO
FABIOLA
SILVIA
LAMBERTUCCI
ARIANNA
ENRICO

LUCIA
M.ALESSANDRA
SARA
GIORGIA
ANDREA
LAURA
DANIELA
ROBERTO
SILVIA

SONIA
MONICA
ISABELLA
FELICE
TIZIANA ROSA

grado
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5

cod. istituto
APIC832007
PSIC81700R
PSIC82500Q
PSIC837002
PSIC82500Q
PSIC836006
PSIC80500E
PSIC80500E
PSIC83300P
APIC83600E
ANIC828001
APIC81000A
ANIC828001
PSIC83300P
APIC83600E
APIC81000A
MCPS02000N
APIS00300B
ANPS010009
ANIS00400L
ANPS040005
MCPS02000N
APTF010002
MCIS00900D
MCISO0400A
APIS01100A
ANIS01200G
PSPS050002
ANPS010009
MCIS00900D
PSPS050002
MCRHO1000R

cod. plesso
APEE832019
PSEE81702X
PSEE82501T
PSEE837036
PSEE82503X
PSEE83603A
PSEES80502N
PSEE80505R
PSMM83301Q
APMMB83601G
ANMM828012
APMMS81001B
ANMMS828012
PSMM83301Q
APMMB83601G
APMM81001B
MCPS02000N
APPC00302Q
ANPS010009
ANTEOO401A
ANPS040005
MCPS02000N
APTF010002
MCTA009019
MCTF00401V
APTF01101V
ANPS012012
PSPS050002
ANPS010009
MCTA009019
PSPS050002
MCRHO1000R

comune

ASCOLI PICENO
PESARO

PESARO

URBINO

PESARO

PETRIANO
MONTECALVO IN FOGLIA
MONTECALVO IN FOGLIA
MONDOLFO

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
FABRIANO

FERMO

FABRIANO
MONDOLFO

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
FERMO

MACERATA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
SENIGALLIA

ANCONA

JESI

MACERATA

FERMO

MACERATA
RECANATI

ASCOLI PICENO
ANCONA

URBINO

SENIGALLIA
MACERATA

URBINO

CINGOLI



cognome
BONDIELLI
GABRIELLI
CAPRIOTTI
RIZZOLI
LEONI
PINTO
CAPRETTA
CAPEZZANI
BAGLIONE
ROMAGNOLI
PIERLUCA
GASPERAT
ZEPPONI
SANTUCCI
PALMUCCI
PALMUCCI
LUNA
ZOCCHI
GIANFREDA
BRUNI

PEPE
MORRICONE
COSTANZI
STRAPPATI
FASINO
REMOLI
VASCO
CICCONI
MAZZOCCHI
SCATTOLINI
VALENTINI
GATTARI

nome
MARIADINA
ALBA

ERCOLE
ALFREDO
LOREDANA
CARMINA LAURA GIOVANNA
FELICIANA
MAURIZIO
MARIA TERESA
PAOLA

MARIA GRAZIA
ANNA LAURA
ANTONELLA
ORIETTA
SONIA

VANIA

ORETTA
IVANO

MARIA ADDOLORATA
EMANUELA
DANIELE
LUDOVICA
SILVIA
DEBORA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA
LOLITA
RAFFAELLA
CATIA
SABRINA
ALESSANDRA

grado
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13
13
13
13

cod. istituto
ANIS01200G
APISO1100A
APIS00300B
APISO0900A
MCRHO1000R
ANPS040005
APTF010002
APIS00200G
ANIS00800X
APRI02000Q
APIS00200G
ANIS00400L
ANSD01000Q
APRI02000Q
MCISO0400A
ANISO0800X
ANIS00900Q
ANIS00900Q
ANSDO01000Q
APPS02000E
PSPC06000D
PSPC06000D
PSIS003003
PSIS003003
APISO0900A
APPS02000E
APIS01400T
APIS01400T
ANPC010006
MCRHO1000R
ANPC060007
MCPCO9000R

cod. plesso
ANPS012012
APTFO1101V
APPC00302Q
APPCO0901N
MCRHO1000R
ANPS040005
APTF010002
APPS002023
ANRH008014
APRI02000Q
APPS002023
ANTEOO401A
ANSDO01001R
APRI02000Q
MCTF00401V
ANRH008014
ANPS009016
ANPS009016
ANSDO1001R
APPS02000E
PSPC06000D
PSPC06000D
PSTD003019
PSTH003013
APPC0O0901N
APPS02000E
APRI01401D
APRIO1401D
ANPC010006
MCRHO1000R
ANPC060007
MCPCO9000R

comune
ANCONA
ASCOLI PICENO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
CINGOLI
JESI
FERMO
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
LORETO
FERMO
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
ANCONA
JESI
FERMO
RECANATI
LORETO
OSIMO
OSIMO
JESI
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
FANO
FANO
FANO
FANO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
ANCONA
CINGOLI
JESI
RECANATI



cognome
MARCATILI
MAURIELLO
BARISIO
LUCIANI
PASCUCCI
ALESSANDRINI
BRIZZI
COLUCCINI
DE ANGELIS
CERNI
MAROZZI
GIBELLIERI
NOVELLI
CIPRIANI
ACCIARRESI
VALENTI
APPIGNANESI
MORONI
MENCHI
BOCCI
MENGONI
LUBRANI
VERRUCCI
FAVA
IAVARONE
GREGORINI
CIAFFONI
ARDUINI
SOVERCHIA
REDAVID
TRUBBIANI
LETI

nome
ANTONELLA
PAOLO

MARIA TERESA
SANDRO

MARIA MADDALENA

FRANCESCA
MARIA TERESA
SARA
ROBERTA
BARBARA
LUCA
BARBARA
NOVELLA
GIULIANA
MARCELLA
ANTONIA
ADELE
NICOLETTA
ADRIANO
STEFANIA
CINZIA
ARIANNA
GABRIELLA
MICHELA
MASSIMO
SERENA
PATRIZIA
SABRINA
SONIA
ANTONIA
SIMONA
VILMA

grad
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

cod. istituto
MCPCO9000R
APPS02000E
APIS00700P
MCPC04000Q
PSPS020006
MCPC04000Q
ANPC060007
MCSD01000D
APPS02000E
ANPC010006
APIS012006
MCIS00200P
ANISO1900A
APIS00700P
MCSD01000D
MCRHO1000R
MCPCO9000R
ANPS03000E
MCPCO9000R
ANIS02100A
MCIS00200P
ANIS00900Q
APPC01000R
APPC01000R
ANISO1900A
APIS012006
API1S013002
PSPS020006
ANIS02100A
ANPS03000E
ANRFBS500Z
ANIS014007

cod. plesso

MCPCO9000R
APPS02000E
APTL0O0701B
MCPC04000Q
PSPS020006
MCPC04000Q
ANPC060007
MCSD01000D
APPS02000E
ANPC010006
APPS01201L
MCPS002015
ANRHO01901E
APTLO0701B
MCSD01000D
MCRHO1000R
MCPCO9000R
ANPS03000E
MCPCO9000R
ANTE021014
MCPS002015
ANPS009016
APPC01000R
APPC01000R
ANRHO01901E
APPS01201L
APTD013018
PSPS020006
ANTEO021014
ANPS03000E
ANRFBS500Z
ANTF01401Q

comune

RECANATI

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
GROTTAMMARE
MACERATA

PESARO

MACERATA

JESI

MACERATA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO
CIVITANOVA MARCHE
SENIGALLIA
GROTTAMMARE
MACERATA

CINGOLI

RECANATI

ANCONA

RECANATI

JESI

CIVITANOVA MARCHE
OSIMO

FERMO

FERMO

SENIGALLIA

ASCOLI PICENO
ASCOLI PICENO
PESARO

JESI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA



cognome
CONTI
SQUARTINI
ITALIANI
RAPAZZETTI
CESETTI
BRAMATI
CHIATTI
LANARI
SARACINO
PICCININI

nome
TANIA
CHIARA
IURW
CLAUDIA
ANDREA
GIORGIO
SARA

GIAN LUCA
PASQUALINO
CLAUDIO

grad
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

cod. istituto
ANIS014007
PSTFO05006
PSTD10000N
APIS013002
PSTFO05006
PSTD10000N
PSISO0600E
PSSD04000T
PSISO0600E
PSSD04000T

cod. plesso
ANTF01401Q
PSTFO05006
PSTD10000N
APTEO1301Q
PSTFO05006
PSTD10000N
PSRF006017
PSSD04000T
PSRF006017
PSSD04000T

comune
ANCONA

FANO

PESARO

ASCOLI PICENO
FANO

PESARO
FOSSOMBRONE
URBINO
FOSSOMBRONE
URBINO






